
Nr start. Nazwisko i imię Rok ur. Klub Punkty Nr licencji

1 BURAKOWSKI Patryk 2009 UKS RETURN Piaseczno 51 03621

2 KULIK Iwo 2009 KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki 46 00235

3 GULAN Feliks 2009 UKS RETURN Piaseczno 46 03623

4 DUBINIAK Patryk 2009 UKS RETURN Piaseczno 46 03622

5 SKRZECZKOWSKI Antoni 2010 MKS MAZOVIA Mińsk Mazowiecki 38 PZTS

6 KLINOWSKI Marek 2009 KS Nadarzyn 38 07039

7 MILCZARSKI Igor 2009 UKS ALFA Gostynin 33 07236

8 MROCZEK Oskar 2010 MUKS START Nadarzyn 33 07319

9 SZUSTKOWSKI Aleksander 2009 MKS POGOŃ Siedlce 24 07792

10 SŁAWIŃSKI Ignacy 2012 KS SOKÓŁ Serock 24 08098

11 ODOLCZYK Oliwier 2011 UATS BATIMEX Pruszków 23 08236

12 KOWALSKI Krystian 2010 KS SOKÓŁ Serock 13 08093

13 TOMCZYKOWSKI Michał 2009 LKS LOTOS Jabłonna 13 07331

14 ŻAK Antoni 2012 CIA Łaskarzew 12 07986

15 ZADROŻNY Miłosz 2010 CIA Łaskarzew 12 07985

16 SZYMAŃSKI Igor 2010 KS SOKÓŁ Serock 9 08101

17 WRÓBLEWSKI Franciszek 2009 UKS LUPUS KABATY Warszawa 0 07623

18 KOWALCZYK Filip 2010 UKS ALFA Gostynin 0 07233

19 JĘDRZEJEWSKI Szymon 2010 UKS ALFA Gostynin 0 07230

20 MILCZARSKI Miłosz 2010 UKS ALFA Gostynin 0 07237

21 SZELEJEWSKI Andrzej 2010 KS TENIS MAXI PLAST Ząbki 0 07551

22 ZIOŁO Piotr 2012 MUKS START Nadarzyn 0 07322

23 BIELIŃSKI Maurycy 2010 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa 0 03595

24 PRZYBYSZ Maksymilian 2009 GKTS Wiązowna 0 02000

25 CICHOR Jaromir 2010 UKS ALFA Gostynin 0 07227

26 TŁOCZEK Filip 2011 UKS ALFA Gostynin 0 07243

27 FRONCZAK Witold 2009 KTS Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki 0 06302

28 WOJTAK Patryk 2009 ULKS VIS Wiskitki 0 07841

29 TOCZYSKI Kacper 2011 MKS POGOŃ Siedlce 0 07793

30 OBERDA Michał 2009 IKTS BROŃ Radom 0 06536

31 KAMIL Dudek 2009 KS SOKÓŁ Serock 0 08091

32 NYRĆ Oliwer 2011 LKS LOTOS Jabłonna 0 07327

33 WRÓBEL Błażej 2013 IKTS BROŃ Radom 0 06530

34 TARKOWSKI Mikołaj 2010 IKTS BROŃ Radom 0 06537

35 TOWAREK Antoni 2009 UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA Warszawa 0 PZTS

36 CZAJKOWSKI Stanisław 2010 GKTS Wiązowna 0 01993

37 PIOTROWSKI Tomasz 2010 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa 0 06883

38 LEMIESZEK Igor 2009 MKS POGOŃ Siedlce 0 07787

39 NOWAKOWSKI Wiktor 2010 UKS LUPUS KABATY Warszawa 0 07615

40 GRABOWSKI Miłosz 2009 KTS Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki 0 02784

41 MIAZGA Maksymilian 2009 KS TENIS MAXI PLAST Ząbki 0 07547

42 ŚLIZIEŃ Jan 2009 UKS LUPUS KABATY Warszawa 0 08154
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Runda 2. Runda 3. Ćwierćfinały Półfinały Finał
>> TP - Runda 2. >> O miejsca 9.-12. 5.-8. >> O miejsce 3. 2.

1 >1' 49

1 BURAKOWSKI Patryk (Return Piaseczno)

64 wolny los BURAKOWSKI Patryk 93

2 >2' >a 3:0 (7,8,4)

33 FRONCZAK Witold (KTS N. Dwór Maz.) FRONCZAK Witold BURAKOWSKI Patryk

32 MILCZARSKI Miłosz (Alfa Gostynin) 3:0 (4,10,2) 105

3 >3' 50 >A 3:0 (2,3,2)

17 NOWAKOWSKI Wiktor (Lupus Kabaty) BURAKOWSKI Patryk

48 wolny los NOWAKOWSKI Wiktor SZYMAŃSKI Igor
4 >4' >b 3:0 (6,8,3)

49 wolny los SZYMAŃSKI Igor

16 SZYMAŃSKI Igor (Sokół Serock) 109

5 >5' 51 3:0 (3,4,4)

9 SZUSTKOWSKI Aleksander (Pogoń Siedlce) BURAKOWSKI Patryk

56 wolny los SZUSTKOWSKI Aleksander 94

6 >6' >c 3:2 (6,-6,6,-8,8)

41 WOJTAK Patryk (Vis Wiskitki) SZELEJEWSKI Andrzej SZUSTKOWSKI Aleksander

24 SZELEJEWSKI Andrzej (Maxi Plast Ząbki) 3:2 (-9,7,8,-4,8) SZUSTKOWSKI Aleksander
7 >7' 52 >B 3:0 (3,9,5)

25 BIELIŃSKI Maurycy (Spójnia Warszawa) 3:0 (2,8,6)

40 TŁOCZEK Filip (Alfa Gostynin) BIELIŃSKI Maurycy BIELIŃSKI Maurycy
8 >8' >d 3:0 (10,10,11)

57 wolny los MROCZEK Oskar

8 MROCZEK Oskar (Start Nadarzyn) 112

9 >9' 53 >α 3:2 (-5,17,-9,4,14)

5 SKRZECZKOWSKI Antoni (Mazovia Mińsk M.) DUBINIAK Patryk

60 wolny los SKRZECZKOWSKI Antoni 95

10 >10' >e 3:2 (6,-7,7,-4,9)

37 JĘDRZEJEWSKI Szymon (Alfa Gostynin) JĘDRZEJEWSKI Szymon JĘDRZEJEWSKI Szymon

28 OBERDA Michał (Broń Radom) 3:1 (8,-8,4,6) 106

11 >11' 54 >C 3:0 (4,4,5)

21 PIOTROWSKI Tomasz (Spójnia Warszawa) JĘDRZEJEWSKI Szymon

44 wolny los PIOTROWSKI Tomasz PIOTROWSKI Tomasz
12 >12' >f 3:0 (5,4,4)

53 wolny los KOWALSKI Krystian

12 KOWALSKI Krystian (Sokół Serock) DUBINIAK Patryk
13 >13' 55 3:1 (6,-9,3,10)

13 TOMCZYKOWSKI Michał (Lotos Jabłonna)

52 wolny los TOMCZYKOWSKI Michał 96

14 >14' >g 3:0 (4,6,8)

45 wolny los KOWALCZYK Filip KOWALCZYK Filip

20 KOWALCZYK Filip (Alfa Gostynin) DUBINIAK Patryk
15 >15' 56 >D 3:0 (3,8,2)

29 KAMIL Dudek (Sokół Serock) 3:2 (-9,-9,4,8,7)

36 ŚLIZIEŃ Jan (Lupus Kabaty) KAMIL Dudek DUBINIAK Patryk

16 >16' >h 3:0 (4,3,2) 1.
61 wolny los DUBINIAK Patryk

4 DUBINIAK Patryk (Return Piaseczno) 3:1 (10,-6,10,5)

17 >17' 57 DUBINIAK Patryk

3 KULIK Iwo (Bogoria Grodzisk M.)

62 wolny los KULIK Iwo 97

18 >18' >i 3:0 (0,6,6)

35 TOCZYSKI Kacper (Pogoń Siedlce) TOCZYSKI Kacper KULIK Iwo

30 CICHOR Jaromir (Alfa Gostynin) 3:0 (8,6,6) 107

19 >19' 58 >E 3:0 (4,3,3)

19 WRÓBLEWSKI Franciszek (Lupus Kabaty) KULIK Iwo

46 wolny los WRÓBLEWSKI Franciszek WRÓBLEWSKI Franciszek
20 >20' >j 3:0 (2,4,6)

51 wolny los ŻAK Antoni

14 ŻAK Antoni (CIA Łaskarzew) 110

21 >21' 59 3:0 (8,9,12)

11 ODOLCZYK Oliwier (Batimex Pruszków) KULIK Iwo

54 wolny los ODOLCZYK Oliwier 98

22 >22' >k 3:1 (-2,11,10,8)

43 wolny los TARKOWSKI Mikołaj TARKOWSKI Mikołaj

22 TARKOWSKI Mikołaj (Broń Radom) TARKOWSKI Mikołaj
23 >23' 60 >F 3:0 (8,9,8)

27 PRZYBYSZ Maksymilian (GKTS Wiązowna) 3:0 (4,8,10)

38 NYRĆ Oliwer (Lotos Jabłonna) PRZYBYSZ Maksymilian KLINOWSKI Marek
24 >24' >l 3:0 (7,7,5)

59 wolny los KLINOWSKI Marek

6 KLINOWSKI Marek (KS Nadarzyn) GULAN Feliks
25 >25' 61 >β 3:0 (7,11,0)

7 MILCZARSKI Igor (Alfa Gostynin)

58 wolny los MILCZARSKI Igor 99

26 >26' >m 3:2 (8,9,-8,-9,6)

39 MIAZGA Maksymilian (Maxi Plast Ząbki) MIAZGA Maksymilian MILCZARSKI Igor

26 LEMIESZEK Igor (Pogoń Siedlce) 3:0 (3,6,7) 108

27 >27' 62 >G 3:1 (-9,6,8,8)

23 WRÓBEL Błażej (Broń Radom) 3:0 (4,5,3) SŁAWIŃSKI Ignacy

42 TOWAREK Antoni (Pałac Warszawa) TOWAREK Antoni SŁAWIŃSKI Ignacy
28 >28' >n 3:0 (6,7,4)

55 wolny los SŁAWIŃSKI Ignacy

10 SŁAWIŃSKI Ignacy (Sokół Serock) GULAN Feliks
29 >29' 63 3:0 (5,6,8)

15 ZADROŻNY Miłosz (CIA Łaskarzew)

50 wolny los ZADROŻNY Miłosz 100

30 >30' >o WO 

47 wolny los CZAJKOWSKI Stanisław ZADROŻNY Miłosz

18 CZAJKOWSKI Stanisław (GKTS Wiązowna) GULAN Feliks
31 >31' 64 >H 3:0 (5,7,9)

31 ZIOŁO Piotr (Start Nadarzyn) 3:0 (6,7,7)

34 GRABOWSKI Miłosz (KTS N. Dwór Maz.) ZIOŁO Piotr GULAN Feliks 4. 3.
32 >32' >p 3:0 (3,5,6) 111

63 wolny los GULAN Feliks α BURAKOWSKI Patryk 3:1 (10,3,-4,7)

2 GULAN Feliks (Return Piaseczno) β KULIK Iwo KULIK Iwo

Runda o miejsce 3.

I Grand Prix Mazowsza Młodzików - Radzymin, 11.09.2021
Runda 1.

>> TP - Runda 1.



I Grand Prix Mazowsza Młodzików - Radzymin, 11.09.2021
Runda 1. TP - Runda 2. TP - Runda 3. TP - Runda 4.

33.-48. 25.-32. 21.-24. 17.-20.
33 65

1' wolny los 81

2' MILCZARSKI Miłosz (Alfa Gostynin) MILCZARSKI Miłosz 3:0 (11,8,7)

MILCZARSKI Miłosz 89

p ZIOŁO Piotr WO

34 66 MILCZARSKI Miłosz

3' wolny los

4' wolny los wolny los CZAJKOWSKI Stanisław

o CZAJKOWSKI Stanisław 3:0 (9,12,6)

35 67 MIAZGA Maksymilian

5' wolny los 82

6' WOJTAK Patryk (Vis Wiskitki) WOJTAK Patryk 3:0 (7,7,8)

WOJTAK Patryk

n TOWAREK Antoni
36 68 MIAZGA Maksymilian

7' TŁOCZEK Filip (Alfa Gostynin) 3:0 (9,9,8)

8' wolny los TŁOCZEK Filip MIAZGA Maksymilian

3:0 (3,3,6)

m MIAZGA Maksymilian
37 69

9' wolny los 83

10' OBERDA Michał (Broń Radom) OBERDA Michał 3:0 (9,2,6)

OBERDA Michał 90

l PRZYBYSZ Maksymilian 3:2 (-9,10,3,-8,8)

38 70 ODOLCZYK Oliwier

11' wolny los

12' wolny los wolny los ODOLCZYK Oliwier

k ODOLCZYK Oliwier 3:0 (6,2,7)

39 71 ODOLCZYK Oliwier

13' wolny los 84

14' wolny los wolny los

ŻAK Antoni

j ŻAK Antoni
40 72 TOCZYSKI Kacper

15' ŚLIZIEŃ Jan (Lupus Kabaty) 3:0 (7,1,3)

16' wolny los ŚLIZIEŃ Jan TOCZYSKI Kacper

3:0 (3,5,7)

i TOCZYSKI Kacper
41 73

17' wolny los 85

18' CICHOR Jaromir (Alfa Gostynin) CICHOR Jaromir 3:0 (6,8,3)

CICHOR Jaromir 91

h KAMIL Dudek 3:1 (5,-2,9,9)

42 74 CICHOR Jaromir

19' wolny los

20' wolny los wolny los TOMCZYKOWSKI Michał

g TOMCZYKOWSKI Michał 3:0 (5,7,6)

43 75 SKRZECZKOWSKI Antoni

21' wolny los 86

22' wolny los wolny los

KOWALSKI Krystian

f KOWALSKI Krystian
44 76 SKRZECZKOWSKI Antoni

23' NYRĆ Oliwer (Lotos Jabłonna) 3:0 (3,3,2)

24' wolny los NYRĆ Oliwer SKRZECZKOWSKI Antoni

3:0 (6,5,4)

e SKRZECZKOWSKI Antoni
45 77

25' wolny los 87

26' LEMIESZEK Igor (Pogoń Siedlce) LEMIESZEK Igor 3:0 (2,4,3)

MROCZEK Oskar 92

d MROCZEK Oskar 3:2 (7,6,-5,-6,10)

46 78 SZELEJEWSKI Andrzej

27' WRÓBEL Błażej (Broń Radom)

28' wolny los WRÓBEL Błażej SZELEJEWSKI Andrzej

3:1 (6,-9,5,10)

c SZELEJEWSKI Andrzej 3:1 (8,-7,6,6)

47 79 FRONCZAK Witold

29' wolny los 88

30' wolny los wolny los

NOWAKOWSKI Wiktor

b NOWAKOWSKI Wiktor
48 80 FRONCZAK Witold

31' GRABOWSKI Miłosz (KTS N. Dwór Maz.) 3:0 (5,5,3)

32' wolny los GRABOWSKI Miłosz FRONCZAK Witold

3:0 (5,4,4)

a FRONCZAK Witold

9.-12.
101

A SZYMAŃSKI Igor (Sokół Serock) 3:0 (8,7,9)

B BIELIŃSKI Maurycy (Spójnia Warszawa) BIELIŃSKI Maurycy
102

C PIOTROWSKI Tomasz (Spójnia Warszawa) KOWALCZYK Filip

D KOWALCZYK Filip (Alfa Gostynin) 3:0 (7,5,1)

103

E WRÓBLEWSKI Franciszek (Lupus Kabaty) 3:1 (-9,9,2,9)

F KLINOWSKI Marek (KS Nadarzyn) KLINOWSKI Marek
104

G MILCZARSKI Igor (Alfa Gostynin) MILCZARSKI Igor

H ZADROŻNY Miłosz (CIA Łaskarzew) 3:0 (3,6,3)

13.-16.
Runda o miejsca 9.-12.

TP - Runda 1.
49.-64.



Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Rok ur. Klub Punkty Nr licencji

1. DUBINIAK Patryk 2009 UKS RETURN Piaseczno 50 03622

2. GULAN Feliks 2009 UKS RETURN Piaseczno 47 03623

3. KULIK Iwo 2009 KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki 44 00235

4. BURAKOWSKI Patryk 2009 UKS RETURN Piaseczno 42 03621

5.-8. SZUSTKOWSKI Aleksander 2009 MKS POGOŃ Siedlce 38 07792

JĘDRZEJEWSKI Szymon 2010 UKS ALFA Gostynin 38 07230

TARKOWSKI Mikołaj 2010 IKTS BROŃ Radom 38 06537

SŁAWIŃSKI Ignacy 2012 KS SOKÓŁ Serock 38 08098

9.-12. BIELIŃSKI Maurycy 2010 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa 33 03595

KOWALCZYK Filip 2010 UKS ALFA Gostynin 33 07233

KLINOWSKI Marek 2009 KS Nadarzyn 33 07039

MILCZARSKI Igor 2009 UKS ALFA Gostynin 33 07236

13.-16. SZYMAŃSKI Igor 2010 KS SOKÓŁ Serock 28 08101

PIOTROWSKI Tomasz 2010 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa 28 06883

WRÓBLEWSKI Franciszek 2009 UKS LUPUS KABATY Warszawa 28 07623

ZADROŻNY Miłosz 2010 CIA Łaskarzew 28 07985

17.-20. MIAZGA Maksymilian 2009 KS TENIS MAXI PLAST Ząbki 23 07547

ODOLCZYK Oliwier 2011 UATS BATIMEX Pruszków 23 08236

SKRZECZKOWSKI Antoni 2010 MKS MAZOVIA Mińsk Mazowiecki 23 PZTS

FRONCZAK Witold 2009 KTS Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki 23 06302

21.-24. MILCZARSKI Miłosz 2010 UKS ALFA Gostynin 17 07237

TOCZYSKI Kacper 2011 MKS POGOŃ Siedlce 17 07793

CICHOR Jaromir 2010 UKS ALFA Gostynin 17 07227

SZELEJEWSKI Andrzej 2010 KS TENIS MAXI PLAST Ząbki 17 07551

25.-32. NOWAKOWSKI Wiktor 2010 UKS LUPUS KABATY Warszawa 11 07615

WOJTAK Patryk 2009 ULKS VIS Wiskitki 11 07841

OBERDA Michał 2009 IKTS BROŃ Radom 11 06536

ŻAK Antoni 2012 CIA Łaskarzew 11 07986

TOMCZYKOWSKI Michał 2009 LKS LOTOS Jabłonna 11 07331

KOWALSKI Krystian 2010 KS SOKÓŁ Serock 11 08093

MROCZEK Oskar 2010 MUKS START Nadarzyn 11 07319

33.-48. GRABOWSKI Miłosz 2009 KTS Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki 6 02784

ZIOŁO Piotr 2012 MUKS START Nadarzyn 6 07322

KAMIL Dudek 2009 KS SOKÓŁ Serock 6 08091

TOWAREK Antoni 2009 UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA Warszawa 6 PZTS

TŁOCZEK Filip 2011 UKS ALFA Gostynin 6 07243

PRZYBYSZ Maksymilian 2009 GKTS Wiązowna 6 02000

NYRĆ Oliwer 2011 LKS LOTOS Jabłonna 6 07327

LEMIESZEK Igor 2009 MKS POGOŃ Siedlce 6 07787

ŚLIZIEŃ Jan 2009 UKS LUPUS KABATY Warszawa 6 08154

WRÓBEL Błażej 2013 IKTS BROŃ Radom 6 06530

nkl. CZAJKOWSKI Stanisław 2010 GKTS Wiązowna 0 01993

Z-ca Sędzi Głównej Sędzia Główna

Rafał WERESZCZAKA Izabela ROZNER

I Grand Prix Mazowsza Młodzików

Radzymin, 11.09.2021
Klasyfikacja końcowa


